Vending $20,250 $9,228 $40,800 $40,467 -$20,550 -50% No Sales - Jan - Mar

Admin $47,180 $38,429 $43,776 $36,451 $3,404 8% Insurance $5k

Total Operating Expense $757,089 $604,608 $820,156 $765,071 -$63,067 -8%

Operating (Gain)/Loss $367,646 $346,902 $256,129 $217,939 $111,516 44%

Capital Costs $67,000 $32,201 $48,500 $57,183 $18,500 38% $25k regular, $42k roof

Capital Grants -$31,000 $0 $0 $0 -$31,000 Roof grant

Total Capital Expense $36,000 $32,201 $48,500 $57,183 -$12,500 -26%

Total (Gain)/Loss $403,646 $379,104 $304,629 $275,121 $99,016 33%

Municipal Contribution $336,815 $327,004 $327,004 $317,478 $9,810 3% 3% increase

Net Financial (Gain)/Loss $66,831 $52,100 -$22,375 -$42,357 $89,206 -399%

2021 Assumptions: 2020 Actual vs 2020 Budget

No concession or room rentals until April 1 Loss of Ice Rental (Covid) $70

Normal operations effective April 1 Loss of Floor & Room Rentals (Covid) $35

3% Increase from municipalities Program Cancellations (Covid) $15

No rental rate increases Reduced Utility Costs (Covid) -$35

2% wage increase Reduced Maintenance Costs (Covid) -$20

Loss of Ice Rental (HTI) $20

CDRC 2021 DRAFT BUDGET & 2020 ACTUAL VS BUDGET
FULL YEAR

21 vs 20  Bud

Year 2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Scenario Budget Actual Budget Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate

Opening Surplus/Reserves $183 $183 $131 $64 -$89 -$77 -$181

+ Municipal Contribution $327 $327 $337 $347 $357 $368 $379

- Operating Loss -$256 -$347 -$368 -$276 -$276 -$276 -$276

+ Capital Grants $31 $489

- Capital Roof Cost -$42 -$668

- Capital Cost -$49 -$32 -$25 -$45 -$69 -$196 -$270

= Closing Surplus/Reserves $205 $131 $64 -$89 -$77 -$181 -$348

Assumptions:

3% municipal funding increase each year (per 2020 approved budget & 5 year plan)

Holding operating loss steady based on 2020 budget from 2022 - 2025

Roof Project for $710k offset by $520 grant is approved and executed

2020 2021 Total

$70 $90 $160

$35 $0 $35

$15 $10 $25

-$50 -$10 -$60

Total $70 $90 $160

Year 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Scenario Budget Estimate Estimate Estimate Estimate

Opening Surplus/Reserves $183 $205 $18 $67 $136

+ Municpal Contribution $327 $337 $347 $357 $368

- Operating Loss -$256 -$263 -$267 -$273 -$279

+ Capital Grants $520

- Capital Roof Cost -$710

- Capital Cost -$49 -$71 -$30 -$16 -$199

= Closing Surplus/Reserves $205 $18 $67 $136 $27

2020 CDRC BUDGET 5 YEAR FORECAST ($000)

2021 CDRC BUDGET 5 YEAR FORECAST ($000)

Ice Profit Reduction (ice rentals less saved wages)

Floor & Room Rental

Cancellation or modification of Camp, Pool, Concession

Operational Savings (reduced operating hrs Arena & Pool

Impact of COVID on 5 Year Forecast vs 2020 5 Year Forecast

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Roof

Replace Arena Roof $42,000 $668,000

Arena

Structural Steel Clean & Paint $20,000

Replace Large Doors $10,000

Dasher and Glass Replacement $25,000

Equipment

Olympia $60,000

Town & Country Room

Refinish Floor $9,000